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Company First Name Last Name E-mail address Business Street Business City
Business 

State

Business Postal 

Code
Business Phone Business Fax Mobile Phone

Arthur's Residential Care Deb Nygaard deb.nygaard@acrhomes.com 1854 Alta Vista Drive Roseville MN 55113 651-294-4798

Breck Homes Jennifer Morgan morgan-ranke@msn.com 312 West 95th Street Bloomington MN 55420 612-702-8801

Cardenas Friendship Homes Rob Cardenas cfhgroup@aol.com MN 612-670-1380

English Rose Suites Vicki Martini vmartini@englishrosesuites.com 1708 Pondview Terrace Wazata MN 55391 612-720-3527

Evensong Mary Jane Chaignot chapinmj@aol.com 6264 Yukon Ave North Brooklyn Park MN 763-537-4374

Gianna Homes Anne Marie Hansen anne@giannahomes.org  4605 Fairhills Rd East Minnetonka MN 55343 952-210-8836

Gianna Homes Cari Doucette cari@giannahomes.org  4605 Fairhills Rd East Minnetonka MN 55343 952-443-6113 952.303.3835 

Golden Maple Homes Bruce Fillmore brucefillmore@msn.com 13104 Girard Avenue South Burnsville MN 55337 952.393.3690 952-393-4525 

Golden Maple Homes Carol Fillmore carolfillmore@hotmail.com 13104 Girard Avenue South Burnsville MN 55337 952.393.3690 952.393.3690 

Grace Homes Bruce Lawrence blawrence@matrixhomehealthmn.com 601 Oak Ridge Road Hopkins MN 55305 952-641-5012 952.525-0506 952.451.5647

Grace Homes Karen Lawrence klawrence@matrixhomehealthmn.com 13708 Portland Ave S Burnsville MN 55337 952-641-5013 952-525-0506 952-334-1401

Heart to Home Josh Cesaro josh@hearttohomeinc.com 659 Freeway Road South Mendota Heights MN 55118 651-485-8738

Home Town Senior Living Mary Hendricks mhendricks@hometownseniorliving.com MN 651-714-7075

La Bonne Vie Tammy Juntilla joshjames@aol.com 6443 Westchester Circle Golden Valley MN 55427 612-735-8480

Legacy Care Home Lisa Paulson lisa@legacycarehome.com 14900 Crown Drive Minnetonka MN 55345 612-810-7537

Legacy Care Home Michelle Nash michelle@legacycarehome.com 14900 Crown Drive Minnetonka MN 55345 612-597-3153

Loving Care Cottage Heidi Cunningham lovingcarellc@aol.com 7740 Hadley Avenue S. Cottage Grove MN 55016 651-341-9151

LuAnn's Place LuAnn Fehn luannsplace@gmail.com 6660 West 175th Ave Eden Prairie MN 55346 952-334-9272

Midwest Residential Home Faiza Hassan faiza@midwestresidential.com

Morning Glory Homes, Inc Ken & Lucy Kohn kennethkohnster@gmail.com 18626 Clearview Drive Minnetonka MN 55345 952-607-0725

Nagomi-Ya Senior Living James Jeong james@nagomiya.us 14424 Lower Guthrie Court Apple Valley MN 55124 612-968-9134

Nurturing Care Tina Haugstad tinahaugstad@ncalh.com 4441 Hunters Ridge Road Minnetonka MN 55345 952-688-1106

Parkinsons Speciality Care Jane Geiger janegeiger@pscmn.com 1940 Major Drive Golden Valley MN 55422 651-307-1116

Parkinsons Speciality Care Marcia Hamilton-Cotter marciacotter@pscmn.com 1940 Major Drive Golden Valley MN 55422 612-597-4903

Rakhma Homes Susan Eckstrom seckstrom@rakhma.org 4953 Aldrich Ave South Minneapolis MN 55419 612-824-2345

Renewed Spirit Residential Care Joni and Ray Lenzen joni@renewedspiritcarehome.com 319 Bellwood Avenue Maplewood MN 55117 651-226-7123

Sagewood Lisa Zuniga sagewoodllc@gmail.com 6281 Oakwood Road Woodbury MN 55125 651-300-3082 651-200-3084

Solbakken Cathy Liebmann madamsd@comcast.net 7733 West 99th Circle Bloomington MN 55348 952-943-8485 612-875-2714

The Friendship Home Community Vicki Johansson vicki@thefriendshiphome.com 947 Lydia Drive West Roseville MN 55113 651-398-2294

The Geneva Suites Marlena Hemenway marlena@thegenevasuites.com 13909 Frontier Ln Burnsville MN 55337 612-208-8888

The Geneva Suites Noreen O'Donnell noreen.o@thegenevasuites.com 13909 Frontier Ln Burnsville MN 55337 612-719-2736

The Geneva Suites Scott Hemenway scott@thegenevasuites.com 13909 Frontier Ln Burnsville MN 55337 612-208-8888

The Lodges Company Jon Sandergaad 1412 Summit Oaks Drive Burnsville MN 55124

The Lodges Company Michael Crow mike@thelodgesco.com P.O. Box 1231 Maple Grove MN 55311

The Lodges Company Wendy Markgraf wendy@thelodgesco.com P.O. Box 1231 Maple Grove MN 55311 952-222-3395 x117

Welcome Home Residential Care Cher Kuechle welcomehomeminnesota@yahoo.com 8466 Kell Avenue Bloomington MN 55347 763-441-7250

Total Number of Active Home Owners 27


